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The place from Morton Grove offers 83 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of $16.9.
While a recent visit to a local pizza establishment revealed a lack of attention to detail, it also highlighted
commendable aspects of customer service. Numerous patrons expressed frustration over incorrect orders, such
as missing items and unsatisfactory food quality, including soggy pizzas stacked with oversized vegetables.
Additionally, confusion over paid condiments further tarnished the experience. Yet, amidst these issues, some
staff shone brightly, showcasing exceptional service that is often hard to find. Overall, while the restaurant has
potential due to its dedicated employees, significant improvements are needed in order accuracy and food
preparation.
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Desserts

CINNAMON STICKS $10.2

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW

Dipping Sauce

MARINARA DIP $1.4

Snacks

BREADSTICKS $9.1

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN $8.4

Dessert
HERSHEY'S CHOCOLATE DUNKERS

Soft Drinks

PEPSI

Veggie

ULTIMATE CHEESE LOVER'S PIZZA

Biscuits

ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE CHIP

COOKIE $10.2

Hauptgerichte Aus Dem
Wok

LEMON PEPPER

Popular Dishes

8 BREADED BONELESS WINGS $10.8

Buffalo Chicken Pizza

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $29.2

Featured Items

14 SUPREME PIZZA $29.2

Pizza Specialties

MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA

Duffy's Famous Wings!

SPICY BBQ

Side Of Sauce &

Seasonings
HONEY BBQ

Brick Oven Pizzas

VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA

Wings - Sauces

BUFFALO MEDIUM

Exotic Pizzas

SUPER SUPREME PIZZA

Crazy Good Wings.

GARLIC PARMESAN
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The Big New Yorker

THE BIG NEW YORKER DOUBLE
PEPPERONI

$18.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

PIZZA

Entrées

CHEESE STICKS
STUFFED PIZZA ROLLERS

Side Dishes

BLEU CHEESE DIP
P'ZONE PIZZA

Drinks

2 LITER PEPSI
2 LITER MOUNTAIN DEW

Dipping Sauces
RANCH DIP

CINNAMON STICK ICING DIPPING
SAUCE

Buffalo Wings
36 TRADITIONAL WINGS
18 TRADITIONAL WINGS

Melts

CHICKEN BACON PARMESAN
PEPPERONI LOVERS

$10.4

$1.4

$5.0
$5.0

$1.4

$1.4

$66.7
$35.0

$8.4
$8.4

Calzone

SUPREMO P'ZONE PIZZA
PEPPERONI P'ZONE PIZZA
MEATY P'ZONE PIZZA

Limited Time ltems

NEW CHEESESTEAK MELTS $8.4
NEW 14 CHEESESTEAK PIZZA $19.2
NEW 12 CHEESESTEAK PIZZA $16.8

Medium Specialty Pizza

12 PEPPERONI LOVER'S PIZZA $24.7

12 VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA $24.7
12 HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PIZZA $24.7
12 BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN

PIZZA $24.7
Large Specialty Pizza

14 BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN $29.2
PIZZA ’
14 VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA $29.2
14 PEPPERONI LOVER'S PIZZA $29.2
14 MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA $29.2
14 HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PIZZA $29.2
Pasta

OVEN-BAKED CHICKEN ALFREDO
PASTA

TUSCANI CREAMY CHICKEN ALFREDO

$13.7

TUSCANI MEATY MARINARA

OVEN-BAKED ITALIAN MEATS

PASTA $13.7

OVEN-BAKED CHEESY ALFREDO
PASTA

OVEN-BAKED VEGGIE PASTA $13.7

$13.7
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Popular Items

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
6 TRADITIONAL WINGS

12 TRADITIONAL WINGS
PEPPERONI LOVER'S PIZZA

14 LARGE PIZZA

CINNABON MINI ROLLS

Pizza

SUPREME PIZZA

12 SUPREME PIZZA

12 MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA

12 BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA
12 MEDIUM PIZZA

6 PERSONAL PAN PIZZA

Wings

16 BREADED BONELESS WINGS
NAKED WINGS

48 BREADED BONELESS WINGS
24 BREADED BONELESS WINGS

SPICY ASIAN
BUFFALO MILD
BUFFALO BURNIN' HOT

Beverages

2 LITER DIET PEPSI

2 LITER MUG ROOT
BEER

20 OZ. DIET PEPSI
20 OZ. MUG ROOT BEER
20 OZ. MOUNTAIN DEW

$11.4
$13.2
$24.7

$21.6
$9.0

$24.7
$24.7
$24.7

$18.4
$7.1

$19.3

$48.1
$26.4

$5.0
$5.0

$3.5
$3.5
$3.5

SIERRA MIST
DIET PEPSI
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20 OZ. PEPSI $3.5
7957 Golf Rd, 60053, Morton Opening Hours:
Grove, US, United States Monday 10:00 -00:00

Tuesday 10:00 -00:00
Wednesday 10:00 -00:00
Thursday 10:00 -00:00
Friday 10:00 -01:00
Saturday 10:00 -01:00
Sunday 10:00 -00:00

Made with Menu
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