

https://menuweb.menu
7957 Golf Rd, 60053, Morton Grove, US, United States
+18479660153 - https://locations.pizzahut.com/il/morton-grove/7957-golf-rd









The place from Morton Grove offers **83** different **menus and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$16.9. While a recent visit to a local pizza establishment revealed a lack of attention to detail, it also highlighted commendable aspects of customer service. Numerous patrons expressed frustration over incorrect orders, such as missing items and unsatisfactory food quality, including soggy pizzas stacked with oversized vegetables. Additionally, confusion over paid condiments further tarnished the experience. Yet, amidst these issues, some staff shone brightly, showcasing exceptional service that is often hard to find. Overall, while the restaurant has potential due to its dedicated employees, significant improvements are needed in order accuracy and food preparation.



Desserts

CINNAMON STICKS

\$10.2

Popular Dishes

8 BREADED BONELESS WINGS

\$10.8

\$29.2

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW

Buffalo Chicken Pizza

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

Dipping Sauce

MARINARA DIP

\$1.4

Featured Items

14 SUPREME PIZZA \$29.2

Snacks

BREADSTICKS

\$9.1

Pizza Specialties

MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

\$8.4

Duffy's Famous Wings!

SPICY BBO

Dessert

HERSHEY'S CHOCOLATE DUNKERS

Side Of Sauce & Seasonings

HONEY BBO

Soft Drinks

PEPSI

Brick Oven Pizzas

VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA

Veggie

ULTIMATE CHEESE LOVER'S PIZZA

Wings - Sauces

BUFFALO MEDIUM

Biscuits

ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

\$10.2

SUPER SUPREME PIZZA

Exotic Pizzas

Crazy Good Wings.

GARLIC PARMESAN

Hauptgerichte Aus Dem Wok

LEMON PEPPER



The Big New Yorker		Calzone	
THE BIG NEW YORKER DOUBLE	\$18.0	SUPREMO P'ZONE PIZZA	
PEPPERONI	+20.0	PEPPERONI P'ZONE PIZZA	
These Types Of Dishes		MEATY P'ZONE PIZZA	
Are Being Served		Limited Time Items	
PIZZA		NEW CHEESESTEAK MELTS	\$8.4
Entrées		NEW 14 CHEESESTEAK PIZZA	\$19.2
		NEW 12 CHEESESTEAK PIZZA	\$16.8
CHEESE STICKS	\$10.4		
STUFFED PIZZA ROLLERS		Medium Specialty Pizz	za
Side Dishes		12 PEPPERONI LOVER'S PIZZA	\$24.7
	04 4	12 VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA	\$24.7
BLEU CHEESE DIP	\$1.4	12 HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PIZZA	\$24.7
P'ZONE PIZZA		12 BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$24.7
Drinks		FILLA	
2 LITER PEPSI	\$5.0	Large Specialty Pizza	
2 LITER MOUNTAIN DEW	\$5.0	14 BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$29.2
Dipping Sauces		14 VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA	\$29.2
RANCH DIP	\$1.4	14 PEPPERONI LOVER'S PIZZA	\$29.2
CINNAMON STICK ICING DIPPING SAUCE	.	14 MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA	\$29.2
	\$1.4	14 HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PIZZA	\$29.2
Buffalo Wings		Pasta	
36 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$66.7	OVEN-BAKED CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$13.7
18 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$35.0	PASTA	
		TUSCANI CREAMY CHICKEN ALFRE	DO
Melts		TUSCANI MEATY MARINARA	
CHICKEN BACON PARMESAN	\$8.4	OVEN-BAKED ITALIAN MEATS PASTA	\$13.7
PEPPERONI LOVERS	\$8.4	OVEN-BAKED CHEESY ALFREDO PASTA	\$13.7

OVEN-BAKED VEGGIE PASTA

\$13.7



Popular Items	SIERRA MIST	
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	\$11.4	DIET PEPSI
6 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$13.2	
12 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$24.7	
PEPPERONI LOVER'S PIZZA		
14 LARGE PIZZA	\$21.6	

\$9.0

Pizza

CINNABON MINI ROLLS

SUPREME PIZZA	
12 SUPREME PIZZA	\$24.7
12 MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA	\$24.7
12 BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$24.7
CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA	
12 MEDIUM PIZZA	\$18.4
6 PERSONAL PAN PIZZA	\$7.1

Wings

16 BREADED BONELESS WINGS	\$19.3
NAKED WINGS	
48 BREADED BONELESS WINGS	\$48.1
24 BREADED BONELESS WINGS	\$26.4
SPICY ASIAN	
BUFFALO MILD	
BUFFALO BURNIN' HOT	

Beverages

	2 LITER DIET PEPSI	\$5.0
	2 LITER MUG ROOT BEER	\$5.0
	20 OZ. DIET PEPSI	\$3.5
20 OZ. MUG ROOT BEER		\$3.5
20 OZ. MOUNTAIN DEW		\$3.5



20 OZ. PEPSI

\$3.5

Pizza Hut

7957 Golf Rd, 60053, Morton Grove, US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00 -00:00 Tuesday 10:00 -00:00 Wednesday 10:00 -00:00 Thursday 10:00 -00:00 Friday 10:00 -01:00 Saturday 10:00 -01:00 Sunday 10:00 -00:00

